
DocuSign Envelope ID: 2FE7044B-BD39-4630-BE3F-FCBC65047D6D 

VARIATION ORDER 001 (C67513) 

Page 1 of 2 

 

 

 

BUYER: United Kingdom Health Security Agency 
 

SUPPLIER: Statista Ltd VO No. 001 
 

CALL-OFF CONTRACT REF: C67513 ISSUE DATE: 20/02/2023 
PO: TBC 

 
VARIATION TITLE: 12-month contract extension for provision of Statista Research Portal services (21/02/23 – 
20/02/24) 
PURPOSE 

To extend the expiry date of the Call-Off contract. 

VARIATION 

This Call Off Contract is varied as follows and shall take effect upon the date of signature by the Parties detailed 
below. 

Part A: Order Form 

1. Expiry Date: The contract is extended by 12 months, and as a result the Expiry Date is extended to 
20/02/2024 (in lieu of 20/02/2023). 

2. Confirmation of the services to be provided: this is a continuation of the existing services as detailed when 
the contract was set out, with the services to cease after 20/02/2024 under this contract as no further extension 
to be processed. 

3. Cost of the extension: The cost of the extension is £10,500 exc. VAT 
4. Call-Off Contract value: The Call-Off Contract Value is revised to £20,300 exc. VAT (from £9,800 exc. VAT). 

With the exception of the specific terms referred to within this Variation Order No. 001, all other terms and conditions 
of the Call-Off Contract shall be unaffected and remain in full force and effect. 

VALUE OF THIS VARIATION ORDER (VO No. 001): £10,500 excluding VAT 

 Original Call-Off Contract Value: £9,800.00  

 Value of this Variation Order No. 001 £10,500.00 
 Revised Call-Off Contract Value £20,300.00 
All figures in the above table exclude VAT. 

Supplier is hereby authorised to commence work described above subject to all terms, covenants and conditions of 
the above referenced Call-Off Contract except as fully modified by this or any other variation order or any contract 
amendments. 






